Toll Free  800.665.5600 (North America)
Direct  604.814.5069
 TBP4xxx
PC/104 Power Backup
Block Diagram
TBP42K0 shown

Specifications
Module Configuration & IntegrationBlock Schematic
Ordering Information
Models
TBP4xxx[-Cy]-PBF
where “xxx” is the joules in three digit notation.
“xxx” = “K50” is 500 joules (TBP4K50-PBF)
“xxx” = “1K0” is 1000 joules (TBP41K0-PBF)
“xxx” = “2K0” is 2000 joules (TBP42K0-PBF)
“xxx” = “4K0” is 4000 joules (TBP44K0-PBF)
Options
where [-Cy] is the optional conformal
coating selection
“-CS” is silicon conformal coating
“-CU” is urethane conformal coating
“-CH” is HumiSeal conformal coating
ex: TBP4K50-CU-PBF; 500 joules backup module with urethane coating.
Specification Detail Units
Capacitive Backup Power Module
TBP4K50 TBP41K0 TBP42K0 TBP44K0
Backup energy (See Note 1) joules 500 1000 2000 4000